
Rodeo Run Sheet - April 19RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Rodeo Software and Website Services

SLACK
Team JR/SR/SS | Ranch Sorting - Main

 (#238) EmmaLee Holt
 (#028) Mallie Dodd

1

 (#014) Ellie Miller
 (#075) Emmalynn Jackson

2

 (#200) Rylee Middlebrooks
 (#214) Skyla Clark

3

 (#119) Hayden Daniel
 (#111) Sterling Ayers

4

 (#226) Eden Niels
 (#112) Graylin Hatch

5

 (#094) Emmie Earl
 (#093) Case Earl

6

 (#087) Lukas Alford
<draw> 

7

 (#058) Dally Atkins
 (#059) Eden Dooley

8

 (#092) Jack Hays
 (#091) Kennedy Hays

9

 (#041) Courtney Cook
 (#194) Shaylie Rae

10

 (#187) Ethan North
 (#190) Jaci Sneed

11

 (#038) Katie Clowers
 (#006) Jud Matthews

12

 (#007) Abbey Lanier
 (#039) Hailey Stafford

13

Tiny Tot | Goat Tail Untying - LIL

 (#057) Oakley Shepard1

 (#142) Copelin Guthridge2

 (#213) Ember Rose Clark3

 (#211) Emma Evans4

 (#233) Stetson Guthridge5

 (#N10) Millie Jones [*]6

 (#056) Tenley Shepard7

Junior | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#077) Tanner McCrelles1

Pee Wee | Ground Goat Tying 
(Mixed) - LIL

 (#204) Maci Gardner1

 (#216) Storie Clark2

 (#215) Stetson Clark3

Senior | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#087) Lukas Alford1

 (#187) Ethan North2

Senior | Break Away Roping (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#014) Ellie Miller1

 (#153) Max Costa2

 (#214) Skyla Clark3

 (#093) Case Earl4

 (#119) Hayden Daniel5

Junior | Break Away Roping (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#013) Liam Miller1

Team JR/SR/SS | Team Roping - MAIN

 (#119) Hayden Daniel
 (#238) EmmaLee Holt

1

 (#092) Jack Hays
 (#119) Hayden Daniel

2

Team JR/SR/SS | Ribbon Roping - 
MAIN

 (#119) Hayden Daniel
 (#111) Sterling Ayers

1

SuperSenior | Goat Tying (Girls) - 
Main

 (#039) Hailey Stafford1

 (#111) Sterling Ayers2

 (#194) Shaylie Rae3

Senior | Goat Tying (Girls) - Main

 (#028) Mallie Dodd1

 (#214) Skyla Clark2

Senior | Goat Tying (Boys) - Main

 (#119) Hayden Daniel1

 (#153) Max Costa2

 (#087) Lukas Alford3

Junior | Goat Tying (Girls) - Main

 (#112) Graylin Hatch1

 (#094) Emmie Earl2

 (#022) Scarlett Silva3

Junior | Goat Tying (Boys) - Main

 (#013) Liam Miller1

Tiny Tot | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#213) Ember Rose Clark1

 (#N10) Millie Jones [*]2

 (#056) Tenley Shepard3

 (#057) Oakley Shepard4
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 (#211) Emma Evans5

Pee Wee | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#216) Storie Clark1

 (#215) Stetson Clark2

 (#234) Rylee Hall3

Junior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#094) Emmie Earl1

 (#112) Graylin Hatch2

 (#022) Scarlett Silva3

 (#200) Rylee Middlebrooks4

 (#013) Liam Miller5

Senior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#238) EmmaLee Holt1

 (#183) Coris Knight2

 (#028) Mallie Dodd3

 (#023) Charlee Kern4

 (#110) Allison Ziegler5

 (#214) Skyla Clark6

 (#119) Hayden Daniel7

 (#087) Lukas Alford8

SuperSenior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#208) Kaycee Cook1

 (#041) Courtney Cook2

 (#111) Sterling Ayers3

 (#194) Shaylie Rae4

 (#038) Katie Clowers [+]5

 (#039) Hailey Stafford6

Tiny Tot | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#213) Ember Rose Clark1

Pee Wee | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#216) Storie Clark1

 (#234) Rylee Hall2

 (#215) Stetson Clark3

Junior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - Main

 (#022) Scarlett Silva1

 (#226) Eden Niels2

 (#013) Liam Miller3

 (#200) Rylee Middlebrooks4

 (#112) Graylin Hatch5

 (#094) Emmie Earl6

Senior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - Main

 (#110) Allison Ziegler1

 (#028) Mallie Dodd2

 (#087) Lukas Alford3

 (#238) EmmaLee Holt4

 (#214) Skyla Clark5

 (#023) Charlee Kern6

 (#119) Hayden Daniel7

SuperSenior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#208) Kaycee Cook1

 (#038) Katie Clowers [+]2

 (#007) Abbey Lanier [+]3

 (#039) Hailey Stafford4

 (#111) Sterling Ayers5

 (#041) Courtney Cook6
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